River Bend Elementary School - January 2019

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat

1 2 3 4 5

*NO SCHOOL** Winter *NO SCHOOL** Winter 8:00 AM School Resumes
Break-Happy New Year Break

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
5:00 PM FES Wendy's Report Cards Available on
Night 5-7 Powerschool
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
7:00 PM RBMS Kennel
Club Meeting
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
8:00 AM MLK Day - 6:30 PM Board of
SCHOOL WILL BE IN Education Meeting
SESSION
27 28 29 30 31
5:30 PM Music Booster 12:30 PM Early Dismissal |Progress Reports Available
Meeting - FHS Music Room 12:30 on Powerschool
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River Bend Elementary School - February 2019

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

5

6:00 PM FES PTO Meeting
-FES LRC

6

8:00 AM Circa 21 Trip @
Rock Island

8

8:00 AM 7th Grade Field
Trip to MIT Morrison

10

11

12

13

5:00 PM FES Wendy's
Night 5-7

14

15

8:00 AM **NO SCHOOL**
Teachers Institute Day

16

17

18

8:00 AM *NO SCHOOL**
Presidents' Day (pending
show days)

19

6:30 PM Board of
Education Meeting

20

21

5:45 PM Freshmen
Registration Night

6:00 PM Family Night @
FES 6-7:30

22

23

24

25

5:30 PM Music Booster
Meeting - FHS Music Room

26

27

28
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River Bend Elementary School - March 2019

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
1 2
6:30 PM River Bend
Educational Foundation
Academic Excellence
Banquet
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:00 AM Introduce a Girl to End of 3rd Quarter
Engineering Day - 8th Kindergarten Sign-up 9-11
Grade & 22-7
6:00 PM FES PTO Meeting
-FES LRC
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
7:00 PM RBMS Contest 12:30 PM Early Dismissal |8:00 AM Report Cards TBA Music Contest Band
Preview Concert - RBMS 12:30 Available on Powerschool and Choir @ Morrison
Gym 5:00 PM FES Wendy's
Night 5-7
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
TBA Scholastic Book Fair |TBA Scholastic Book Fair | TBA Scholastic Book Fair |TBA Scholastic Book Fair | TBA Scholastic Book Fair
5:30 PM Music Booster 5:30 PM Book Fair/Art
Meeting - FHS Music Room Show/Open House-FES
6:30 PM Board of 5:30-7
Education Meeting
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
**NO SCHOOL** Spring *NO SCHOOL** Spring *NO SCHOOL** Spring *NO SCHOOL** Spring *NO SCHOOL** Spring
Break Break Break Break Break
31
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River Bend Elementary School - April 2019

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

3

4

9

6:00 PM FES PTO Meeting
-FES LRC

10

12:30 PM Early Dismissal
12:30

5:00 PM FES Wendy's
Night 5-7

11

12

13

14

15

6:30 PM Board of
Education Meeting

16

17

18

Progress Reports Available
on Powerschool

19

8:00 AM **NO SCHOOL**
Good Friday

20

21

22

8:00 AM *NO SCHOOL**
Day After Easter (pending
show days)

23

6:00 PM Tri County Music
Festival @ Morrison

24

8:00 AM 6th Grade Trip to
JA Biz Town

25

26

27

28

29

5:30 PM Music Booster
Meeting - FHS Music Room

30
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River Bend Elementary School - May 2019

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
6:00 PM FES PTO Meeting |5:00 PM FES Wendy's 7:00 PM Spring Band
-FES LRC Night 5-7 Concert (5th-12th) - FHS
7:00 PM Spring Choir West Gym
Concert (4th - 12th) - FHS
West Gym
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
5:30 PM Music Booster 7:00 PM RBMS Promotion -|7:30 AM 8th Grade to End of 4th

Meeting - FHS Music Room
6:30 PM Board of
Education Meeting

FHS East Gym

Medieval Times

Quarter/Semester 2
Report Cards Available on
Powerschool

8:00 AM Last Day for
Students (pending snow
days)

26

2:00 PM FHS Graduation

27

Memorial Day

28

8:00 AM No School -
Teacher Institute (pending
snow days)

29

30

31
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River Bend Elementary School - June 2019

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

6:30 PM Board of
Education Meeting

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
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